w w w.del taw w.com
Delta SCARA Robots
Automation for a Changing World
1
Delta SCARA Robot DRS Series
Current trends affecting manufacturing industries include labor shortage, harsh environment, short
commodity cycles, small-volume and large variety orders, and frequent changeovers. In response,
production lines need more smart, agile and flexible workstations. For example, electronics

* The specifications are for reference only. The values may vary with the actual applications and equipment integration.
33
Ordering Information
Model Description Note
SCARA Robots DRS Series
DRS30L3SS1BN002 4-axis, 300 mm arm length, 3 kg Optional models with 5 m / 10 m cable
DRS40L3SS1BN002 4-axis, 400 mm arm length, 3 kg
Optional models with 5 m / 10 m
cable, high inertia, CE / UL / CR / KCs
certifications (only with 3 m cable)
DRS60L3SS1BN002 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, 3 kg Optional models with 5 m / 10 m cable
DRS50L6SS1BN002 4-axis, 500 mm arm length, 6 kg Optional models with 5 m / 10 m cable,
200 mm / 300 mm Z-axis, high inertia,
CE / UL / CR / KCs certifications (only
with 3 m cables)
DRS60L6SS1BN002 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg
DRS70L6SS1BN002 4-axis, 700 mm arm length, 6 kg
DRS60H6SS1BN002 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg, ceiling-mounted
Optional models with 5 m / 10 m cable
DRS60L6SN1BN302 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, 6 kg
DRS60L3SS1BN502 5-axis, 600 mm arm length, 3 kg
DRS60LCSS1BN002 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, 12 kg
Optional models with 5 m / 10 m cable,
200 mm / 420 mm Z-axisDRS70LCSS1BN002 4-axis, 700 mm arm length, 12 kg
DRS80LCSS1BN002 4-axis, 800 mm arm length, 12 kg
Screw Driving Robot
RS-AFS60LA01 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 0.5-1.8kgf・cm
RS-AFS60LA02 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 1.5-9.0 kgf・cm
RS-AFS60LA04 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 1.5-9.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
RS-AFS60LA05 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 6.0-25.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
RS-AFS60LA06 3-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 8.0-43.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
RS-AFS60LB01 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 0.5-1.8 kgf・cm
RS-AFS60LB02 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 1.5-9.0 kgf・cm
RS-AFS60LB04 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 1.5-9.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
RS-AFS60LB05 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 6.0-25.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
RS-AFS60LB06 4-axis, 600 mm arm length, torque 8.0-43.0 kgf・cm
with hex screwdriver bits
34
Model Description Note
Handheld Teaching Pendants